
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #2

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

ROAD AMERICA - ELKHART LAKE, WI

ROUND 5 OF 10 - JUNE 1-3, 2007

AMA Superstock Series presented by Dynojet

AMA SUZUKI SUPERBIKE DOUBLEHEADER

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

99 G. May  434.7631

11 B. Spies  1134.7632

155 B. Bostrom  935.0193

20 A. Yates  1035.1164

59 J. Holden  935.3155

311 R. Pietri  835.3696

79 B. Young  835.4517

18 C. Ulrich  835.5248

69 D. Eslick  1035.8139

44 J. Haner  935.85810

19 J. Curtis  1035.97011

62 D. Weber  936.37012

61 S. Jensen  1036.37413

577 M. Junge  336.44414

87 T. Knapp  736.57015

119 A. Feuersthaler  436.84616

298 M. Garza  837.20717

201 B. Boyd  1137.43818

75 J. Kerker  337.55119

971 G. Cloyd  337.58120

991 P. Heinen  637.65021

751 T. Savoca  737.65922

232 C. Rolland  737.69223

269 J. Rock Page  438.28124

9 E. Haugo  338.96425

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

11 B. Spies  101:01.3211

20 A. Yates  111:01.3392

99 G. May  41:01.6503

155 B. Bostrom  41:01.7784

59 J. Holden  91:02.0365

18 C. Ulrich  31:02.6416

79 B. Young  91:02.6917

311 R. Pietri  71:02.7348

69 D. Eslick  101:03.3569

44 J. Haner  91:03.92910

577 M. Junge  61:03.93611

62 D. Weber  91:04.03612

19 J. Curtis  111:04.07313

87 T. Knapp  81:04.53114

119 A. Feuersthaler  51:04.71715

61 S. Jensen  101:05.08016

75 J. Kerker  61:05.12917

298 M. Garza  81:05.70118

201 B. Boyd  101:06.22019

232 C. Rolland  41:06.54620

751 T. Savoca  71:06.73621

971 G. Cloyd  31:06.90722

269 J. Rock Page  41:07.46923

9 E. Haugo  51:08.37624

991 P. Heinen  61:08.44825

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

99 G. May  338.0501

11 B. Spies  1138.2142

20 A. Yates  1038.2943

155 B. Bostrom  438.5304

79 B. Young  738.6595

59 J. Holden  838.7456

311 R. Pietri  638.7487

18 C. Ulrich  239.1528

69 D. Eslick  639.4049

44 J. Haner  939.57410

62 D. Weber  639.61511

19 J. Curtis  939.63812

577 M. Junge  239.72113

87 T. Knapp  639.94914

61 S. Jensen  939.98915

119 A. Feuersthaler  540.16816

298 M. Garza  840.39317

75 J. Kerker  340.83718

201 B. Boyd  1040.96019

751 T. Savoca  641.09720

971 G. Cloyd  341.16521

232 C. Rolland  341.18922

269 J. Rock Page  341.58023

991 P. Heinen  541.84224

9 E. Haugo  442.14225
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